from 12 October 2020

Westbourne « St Peters School

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Westbourne County Gates
Bournemouth Square
Boscombe Christchurch Road
Pokesdown Station
Fishermans Walk

St Peters School

St Peters School « Westbourne

0743
0755
0803
0806
0809
0814

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peters School
Fishermans Walk
Pokesdown Station
Boscombe Bus Station
Bournemouth Square

Westbourne County Gates

1529
1536
1539
1545
1602
1611




