from 12 October 2020

Westbourne • St Peters School

route **412**

route 412

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Westbourne County Gates	0743
Bournemouth Square	0755
Boscombe Christchurch Road	0803
Pokesdown Station	0806
Fishermans Walk	0809
St Peters School	0814

St Peters School • Westbourne

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peters School	1529
Fishermans Walk	1536
Pokesdown Station	1539
Boscombe Bus Station	1545
Bournemouth Square	1602
Westbourne County Gates	1611